Zaterdag 19 april 2008
Beker Van Vlaanderen pupillen en
miniemen meisjes schiftingen match 3

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:10

Reeks:1
1 3258 Van Malderen Emma ZELE 12.76 98 408 P
2 3457 Van de Weghe Siel AVLO 13.70 97 289 P
3 3523 Vanderveken Manon HAMM 13.81 97 276 P
4 2657 Van Eynde Meike AVLO 14.15 97 238 P
5 2911 Vermeire Barbara HAMM 14.30 98 222 P

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:10

Reeks:2
1 4020 Kisoka Peguy AT84 12.87 97 393 P
2 3698 lliano Evelien ZELE 13.17 97 353 P
3 2779 De Rycke Amber SPBO 13.72 98 286 P
4 3048 Hofman Celine ACNS 14.21 97 232 P
5 3774 De Visscher Laura ZELE 14.38 98 214 P
6 3840 Thibau Ine AVLO 14.84 97 170 P

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:10

Reeks:3
1 3177 Couckuyt Paulien AVKA 11.55 97 588 P
2 3456 Gyenes Nora VOLH 12.40 97 458 P
3 3502 Van De Voorde Oonah ACW 12.61 97 428 P
4 2963 Lossie Manon OLSE 12.64 97 424 P
5 2763 De Roover Justine ZELE 13.21 97 348 P
6 2928 De Dobbeleer Lien OLSE 13.46 97 317 P

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=14:56

Reeks:1
1 2728 Moens Lise ACW 7.75m 97 397 P
2 3256 Van Doorsselaere Julie ZELE 6.75m 98 330P
3 2762 Van Der Jeught Emely ZELE 6.53m 98 316 P
4 2654 Cools Joke AVLO 6.50m 97 314 P
5 2928 De Dobbeleer Lien OLSE 6.49m 97 313 P
6 3608 Keppens Deyna HAMM 6.39m 97 307 P
7 2780 Van Den Mooter Lotte SPBO 6.24m 97 297 P
8 2952 Dekkers Sofie OLSE 6.08m 97 286 P
9 3356 Laurent Daphne AVKA 5.99m 97 280 P
10 3165 Lemmens Dorien AVKA 5.96m 97 278 P
11 2653 De Bondt FLore AVLO 5.70m 98 261 P
12 3447 Van Houte Jana VOLH 5.69m 98 261 P
13 3626 D'heer Lize ZELE 5.34m 97 238 P

14 3857 Goudket Annelien AT84 5.25m 98 232 P
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

3455
3392
2655
4222
2931
3443
3298
2732
2936
3950
2909
3770
3223

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOOUODWNE

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOOUrWNE

5978
5692
5255
5371
5658
5323
5951
6005
5729
6154
6406
5526
5735
5712
6192
5728
5320
5657
5842
6098

5393
5710
5319
6007
5483
5325
6096
6099
6014
6021
5723
5324
5526
6155
5484
5825
5751

Leybaert Birgit
Mortiers Lio

De Mets Julie
Mergen Dilanur
Baillievier Joni
Dekeyser Tabitha
Van De Vreken Joke
De Wachter Lize
Muller Gitte
Mariman Elise
Rottiers Maureen
Van Buggenhout Anouk
Van Cleempoel Anke

VOLH
AVKA
AVLO
AVLO
OLSE
ACNS
AVKA
ACW
OLSE
ACNS
HAMM
SPBO
AT84

Min Dames Uur=15:23

Borghijs Jolien
Peeters Linske

De Pauw Loredana
Vankerckhoven Sarah
De Maeyer Aisla

Van Royen Annelies
Truyens Yasmine
Janssens Katrijn
Blancquaert Laurien
Laenen Sofie
Pauwels Elien

Meeus Eline

Vandam Melissa
Indigne Marie

Claus Birgit
Lamarque Anke
Corvers Lisa

Van De Sompel Lotte
Beckstedde Ellen

De Keyser Hanna

VOLH
HAMM
AVLO
SPBO
AVLO
ACW
OLSE
AT84
ZELE
VOLH
HAMM
OLSE
SPBO
AVKA
VOLH
AVKA
ACW
AVLO
AVKA
AVLO

Min Dames Uur=14:46

De Pauw Yoika
Vercammen Sofie
Dieleman Liesbet
Janssens Frie
Vermeire Mathilde
Sutherland Rona
De Seranno Catleen
Van Geeteruyen Tina
Van Hooste Melissa
De Backer Juanita
Baekelmans Gaiana
Van Achter Jill
Meeus Eline
Cerpentier Mieke
Ost Jael

De Blieck Phebe
Vincke Magalie

AVLO
AVKA
ACW
AT84
HAMM
ACW
AVLO
AVLO
VOLH
ZELE
OLSE
ACW
OLSE
VOLH
ACW
SPBO
HAMM

4.92m
4.90m
4.87m
4.69m
4.65m
4.64m
4.48m
3.99m
3.97m
3.90m
3.80m
3.67m
3.36m

1.55m
1.41m
1.38m
1.38m
1.38m
1.35m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
GP

29.34m
27.40m
23.93m
22.84m
21.23m
20.63m
17.18m
15.70m
15.53m
15.11m
14.87m
13.68m
13.04m
12.91m
10.89m
10.52m
NG

97
98
97
97
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
98

95
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
96
96
96
96
95
96
96
96
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
95
95
95
96

210 P
209 P
207 P
196 P
193 P
192 P
182 P
151 P
149 P
145 P
139 P
130 P
111 P

731 P
579 P
547 P
547 P
547 P
516 P
417 P
417 P
369 P
369 P
369 P
369 P
369 P
369 P
323 P
323 P
323 P
278 P
278 P
OP

494 P
455 P
385 P
364 P
332 P
320 P
252 P
223 P
220 P
211 P
207 P
184 P
171 P
169 P
130 P
123 P
OP
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60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:27

Reeks:1
1 5843 Hermans Ine AVKA 10.62 95 747 P
2 6257 De Visscher Sarah ZELE 12.19 95 489 P
3 6419 Vervaet Lies VOLH 12.43 95 454 p
4 5317 Van Eyck Sofie ACW 13.66 96 293 P
5 6096 De Seranno Catleen AVLO 13.77 95 280 P
6 6006 Janssens Lena AT84 14.47 96 205 P

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:27

Reeks:2
1 5976 Blommaert Kim VOLH 10.04 95 855 P
2 5692 Peeters Linske HAMM 10.69 96 735 P
3 5658 De Maeyer Aisla AVLO 11.25 95 638 P
4 5323 Van Royen Annelies ACW 11.55 95 588 P
5 5951 Truyens Yasmine OLSE 12.13 95 498 P
6 6176 Luangphuang Waranya* ACW 12.37 96 463 P

verspringen Pup Dames Uur=17:59

Reeks:1
1 3177 Couckuyt Paulien AVKA 4.03m 97 362 P
2 4020 Kisoka Peguy AT84 3.95m 97 343 P
3 3451 Verhulst Sidney VOLH 3.82m 97 312 P
4 2763 De Roover Justine ZELE 3.65m 97 274 P
5 3456 Gyenes Nora VOLH 3.53m 97 247 P
6 3059 Van Gaver Lana ACNS 3.46m 97 232 P
7 3230 Valck Maury ZELE 3.45m 97 230 P
8 3259 Waegeman Marthe ZELE 3.45m 97 230 P
9 3048 Hofman Celine ACNS 3.35m 97 209 P
10 3502 Van De Voorde Oonah ACW 3.33m 97 205 P
11 3698 lliano Evelien ZELE 3.32m 97 203 P
12 2963 Lossie Manon OLSE 3.28m 97 195 P
13 3258 Van Malderen Emma ZELE 3.27m 98 193 P
14 3165 Lemmens Dorien AVKA 3.23m 97 185 P
15 3859 Madou Katrijn AT84 3.21m 98 181 P
16 2933 Bruyndoncx Celine OLSE 3.19m 98 177 P
17 3392 Mortiers Lio AVKA 3.18m 98 175 P
18 3625 Wiels Lise ZELE 3.11m 97 162 P
19 2937 Peers Stien OLSE 3.10m 98 160 P
20 3774 De Visscher Laura ZELE 3.10m 98 160 P
21 3450 Van Duyse Heleen VOLH 3.07m 97 154 P
22 2803 Peeters Romie AVLO 3.06m 98 152 P
23 3180 Van Cauteren Lore ZELE 3.05m 97 151 P
24 2930 Blockx Dante OLSE 3.03m 98 147 P
25 3457 Van de Weghe Siel AVLO 3.03m 97 147 P
26 3203 Vercambre Marie HAMM 3.03m 97 147 P
27 3256 Van Doorsselaere Julie ZELE 3.00m o8 141 P
28 3505 De Bock Eveline ACW 2.98m 98 138 P
29 3480 Van Hooste Laura VOLH 2.98m 97 138 P
30 2961 Van Theemsche Stien AVLO 2.98m 98 138 P
31 3706 Hooft Lieze SPBO 2.95m 97 132 P
32 2762 Van Der Jeught Emely ZELE 2.93m 98 129 P
33 2804 Van Rumst Roxanne AVLO 2.93m 97 129 P
34 3181 Van Cauteren Lize ZELE 2.91m 97 125 P
35 2732 De Wachter Lize ACW 2.88m 98 120 P
36 2779 De Rycke Amber SPBO 2.85m 98 115 P
37 3858 Van Beveren lzana AT84 2.84m 97 113 P
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

300 meter
Reeks:1

abrwNE

300 meter
Reeks:2

aprwnNE

300 meter
Reeks:3

abhwNPER

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

OCO~NOOADWNLE

PRRPRRERRRPRE
©CO~NOUNWNRO

3770
3483
2931
3047
2911
3951
3645
3123
3908
2936
3220

5843
6021
6005
5610
5375

5657
5782
5526
6098
5324

5976
5319
6351
5255
6176

5393
6099
5729
5710
5502
5325
6007
5483
6021
5319
5978
5868
5751
5951
5728
6014
5371
6406
5372

Van Buggenhout Anouk

Smet Lisa
Baillievier Joni

De Bruycker Anna
Vermeire Barbara
De Langhe Leonie
De Wilde Sam
Janzing Lisse
Vervaet Elien
Muller Gitte
Florindo Sara

Min Dames Uur=15:06

Hermans Ine

De Backer Juanita
Janssens Katrijn
Grymonprez Michele
Stevens Lara

Min Dames Uur=15:06

Van De Sompel Lotte

Van Leugenhaege Jolien

Meeus Eline
De Keyser Hanna
Van Achter Jill

Min Dames Uur=15:06

Blommaert Kim
Dieleman Liesbet
Somers Katalin

De Pauw Loredana

Luangphuang Waranya*

De Pauw Yoika

Van Geeteruyen Tina
Blancquaert Laurien
Vercammen Sofie
Waterschoot Dorien
Sutherland Rona
Janssens Frie
Vermeire Mathilde
De Backer Juanita
Dieleman Liesbet
Borghijs Jolien
Dieryck Maud

Vincke Magalie
Truyens Yasmine
Lamarque Anke

Van Hooste Melissa
Vankerckhoven Sarah
Pauwels Elien
Hofmans Jessy

SPBO 2.75m
VOLH 2.73m
OLSE 2.71m
ACNS 2.61m
HAMM 2.70m
ACNS 2.68m
ZELE 2.62m
AVLO 2.58m
AVLO 2.47m
OLSE 2.45m
AT84 2.43m

AVKA 46.30
ZELE 48.54
AT84 51.83
ACNS 51.89
SPBO 54.34

AVLO 51.77
HAMM 53.51
OLSE 53.52
AVLO 54.50
ACW 54.90

VOLH 44.42
ACW 46.79
OLSE 47.25
AVLO 47.99
ACW 48.19

Min Dames Uur=15:59

AVLO 11.66m
AVLO 9.70m
ZELE 9.44m
AVKA 9.27m
OLSE 8.92m
ACW 8.76m
AT84 8.66m
HAMM 8.60m
ZELE 8.34m
ACW 8.16m
VOLH 7.97m
AT84 7.58m
HAMM 7.55m
OLSE 7.40m
AVKA 7.22m
VOLH 6.94m
SPBO 6.85m
HAMM 6.79m
SPBO 6.52m

98
97
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
98
98

95
95
95
96
95

96
95
96
95
96

95
95
95
95
96

95
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
95

98 P
94 P
91 P
75 P
90 P
86 P
77 P
71P
55 P
52 P
49 P

534 P
441 P
320 P
318 P
240 P

322 P
265 P
265 P
235P
223 P

617 P
513 P
494 P
463 P
455 P

661 P
528 P
510P
499 P
475 P
464 P
458 P
454 p
436 P
424 P
411 P
385 P
383 P
373 P
361 P
343 P
337P
333 P
315 P
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24

80 meter
Reeks:1

O~NOO U WNER

80 meter
Reeks:2

oO~NOUOPr~WNPER

80 meter
Reeks:3

O~NOOODWNE

80 meter
Reeks:4

abhwNER

6006
5315
5253
6029
5375

5333
6351
5770
5710
5254
6176
6097
6406

6155
5485
5502
5353
5323
5659
5315
5484

5374
6257
5712
6192
6254
6029
5523
5931

5371
5524
6229
5965
6537

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O~NOO U~ WNER

3356
4020
3451
3455
2728
2928
3259
3857

Janssens Lena
Dobbelaer Jill

De Bosscher Roselien
De Bock Emilie
Stevens Lara

Min Dames Uur=16:55

Jibrin Jasmin

Somers Katalin

Florindo Laura
Vercammen Sofie
Rouges Lynn
Luangphuang Waranya*
Colpaert Laurence
Pauwels Elien

Min Dames Uur=16:55

Cerpentier Mieke
Smet Lauranne
Waterschoot Dorien
Moreels Fien

Van Royen Annelies
Slock Lana
Dobbelaer Jill

Ost Jael

Min Dames Uur=16:55

Laureys Nele

De Visscher Sarah
Indigne Marie
Claus Birgit
Goossens Sientje
De Bock Emilie
De zitter Elise
Jacobs Domenica

Min Dames Uur=16:55

Vankerckhoven Sarah
Van den Keybus Laure
Rooms Lisa

Persiau Charlotte

Van Landeghem Shauni

AT84
ACW
AVLO
ACW
SPBO

ACW
OLSE
AT84
AVKA
AVLO
ACW
AVLO
HAMM

VOLH
ACW
OLSE
ZELE
ACW
AVLO
ACW
ACW

SPBO
ZELE
AVKA
VOLH
HAMM
ACW
AVLO
ACNS

SPBO
AVLO
AVLO
HAMM
AT84

Pup Dames Uur=17:55

Laurent Daphne
Kisoka Peguy
Verhulst Sidney
Leybaert Birgit
Moens Lise

De Dobbeleer Lien
Waegeman Marthe
Goudket Annelien

AVKA
AT84
VOLH
VOLH
ACW

OLSE
ZELE

AT84

6.04m
5.72m
5.02m
4.92m
4.57m

11.21
11.67
11.71
11.74
11.93
12.35
12.43
12.49

11.64
11.66
11.76
12.15
12.31
12.85
12.85
13.07

12.05
12.24
12.25
12.62
12.75
13.68
14.45
15.10

12.24
12.32
12.98
13.85
14.16

1.35m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m

96
96
95
96
95

96
95
95
95
96
96
96
95

95
96
96
95
95
96
96
95

95
95
96
96
96
96
96
96

95
95
96
96
96

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
98

284 P
263 P
217 P
210 P
188 P

706 P
607 P
599 P
593 P
554 P
473 P
458 P
447 P

613 P
609 P
588 P
511 P
480 P
384 P
384 P
347 P

530 P
493 P
491 P
423 P
401 P
254 P
156 P
90 P

493 P
478 P
362 P
231 P
190 P

516 P
369 P
369 P
323 P
323 P
278 P
278 P
278 P
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19

60 meter
Reeks:1

O~NOO U~ WNER

60 meter
Reeks:2

N~Nouahr,wNER

60 meter
Reeks:3

O~NOOODWNE

60 meter
Reeks:4

N~NouahrhWwWNER

3706
2732
2930
3840
3481
2933
2780
3449
2911
2936
3059
2652
2657
3255

3255
3840
2961
3770
2657
3858
2910
3223

3859
3645
4246
2803
3951
4106
3950
2962

3523
3203
3450
2653
3483
3505
3443
3047

2913
3258
3625
2937
2930
2932
3180

Hooft Lieze SPBO
De Wachter Lize ACW

Blockx Dante OLSE
Thibau Ine AVLO
Lippeveld Jolien VOLH
Bruyndoncx Celine OLSE
Van Den Mooter Lotte SPBO
Aerts Paulien VOLH
Vermeire Barbara HAMM
Muller Gitte OLSE
Van Gaver Lana ACNS
Van Brussel Yana AVLO
Van Eynde Meike AVLO
Van Den Bussche Marieke ACNS

Pup Dames Uur=17:01

Van Den Bussche Marieke ACNS
Thibau Ine AVLO
Van Theemsche Stien AVLO
Van Buggenhout Anouk SPBO
Van Eynde Meike AVLO
Van Beveren lzana AT84
Verhasselt Lindsay HAMM
Van Cleempoel Anke AT84
Pup Dames Uur=17:01
Madou Katrijn AT84
De Wilde Sam ZELE
DE VRIENDT LISA AVLO
Peeters Romie AVLO
De Langhe Leonie ACNS
De Meyer Dagmar ACNS
Mariman Elise ACNS
Foket Lise AVLO
Pup Dames Uur=17:01
Vanderveken Manon HAMM
Vercambre Marie HAMM
Van Duyse Heleen VOLH
De Bondt FLore AVLO
Smet Lisa VOLH
De Bock Eveline ACW
Dekeyser Tabitha ACNS
De Bruycker Anna ACNS
Pup Dames Uur=17:01
De Vlieger Lize ACW
Van Malderen Emma ZELE
Wiels Lise ZELE
Peers Stien OLSE
Blockx Dante OLSE
Baillievier Rani OLSE
Van Cauteren Lore ZELE

1.10m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m

9.71

9.91

10.02
10.19
10.25
10.45
10.47
10.51

9.38
9.76
9.77
10.08
10.31
11.13
11.54
NG

9.62

9.99

10.35
10.65
10.79
10.80
10.80
11.20

9.85
9.95
9.98
10.19
10.25
10.38
11.25

97
98
98
97
97
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
97
98

98
97
98
98
97
97
98
98

98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
98
97
98
97
97

98
98
97
98
98
98
97

278 P
235P
194 P
194 P
194 P
194 P
194 P
119 P
119 P
119 P
119 P
119 P
119P
119 P

488 P
443 P
419 P
383 P
371 P
331P
327 P
319 P

567 P
477 P
474 P
406 P
359 P
211 P
150 P
OP

509 P
425 P
351P
293 P
268 P
266 P
266 P
200 P

456 P
434 P
428 P
383 P
371 P
345 P
192 P



60 meter
Reeks:5

3177
2763
3456
3165
3698
3230
2963
3181

oO~NOUPrWNER

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 5976
2 5843
3 5333
4 5658
5 5255
6 6351
7 5692
8 6157
9 5325
10 5770
11 5485
12 6155
13 6005
14 5868
15 5979
16 5353
17 5317
18 5315
19 6154
20 5524
21 5659
22 5321
23 5324
24 5782
25 5842
26 5735
27 5610
28 5320
29 6004
30 6257
31 5375
32 6254
33 6192
34 6537
35 6029
36 5723
37 5523
38 5931

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1 3502
2 2952

3 3256

Pup Dames Uur=17:01

Couckuyt Paulien
De Roover Justine
Gyenes Nora
Lemmens Dorien
lliano Evelien
Valck Maury
Lossie Manon

Van Cauteren Lize

AVKA
ZELE
VOLH
AVKA
ZELE
ZELE
OLSE
ZELE

Min Dames Uur=18:11

Blommaert Kim
Hermans Ine

Jibrin Jasmin

De Maeyer Aisla

De Pauw Loredana
Somers Katalin
Peeters Linske

De Clerck Silke
Sutherland Rona
Florindo Laura

Smet Lauranne
Cerpentier Mieke
Janssens Katrijn
Dieryck Maud

Van Duyse Stephanie
Moreels Fien

Van Eyck Sofie
Dobbelaer Jill
Laenen Sofie

Van den Keybus Laure
Slock Lana

De Keulenaer Tina
Van Achter Jill

Van Leugenhaege Jolien
Beckstedde Ellen
Vandam Melissa
Grymonprez Michele
Corvers Lisa
Santens Laura

De Visscher Sarah
Stevens Lara
Goossens Sientje
Claus Birgit

Van Landeghem Shauni
De Bock Emilie
Baekelmans Gaiana
De zitter Elise

Jacobs Domenica

VOLH
AVKA
ACW
AVLO
AVLO
OLSE
HAMM
VOLH
ACW
AT84
ACW
VOLH
AT84
AT84
VOLH
ZELE
ACW
ACW
VOLH
AVLO
AVLO
ACW
ACW
HAMM
AVKA
SPBO
ACNS
ACW
ASVO
ZELE
SPBO
HAMM
VOLH
AT84
ACW
OLSE
AVLO
ACNS

Pup Dames Uur=17:59

Van De Voorde Oonah
Dekkers Sofie
Van Doorsselaere Julie

ACW
OLSE
ZELE

8.99
9.17
9.37
9.65
9.74
9.83
9.87
9.98

4.30m
4.28m
4.26m
4.25m
4.20m
4.08m
4.05m
4.03m
3.95m
3.93m
3.87m
3.85m
3.80m
3.76m
3.72m
3.68m
3.57m
3.55m
3.53m
3.38m
3.31m
3.27m
3.27m
3.26m
3.24m
3.23m
3.21m
3.21m
3.06m
2.98m
2.95m
2.93m
2.92m
2.91m
2.85m
2.79m
2.43m
1.78m

32.94m
27.91m
26.96m

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

95
95
96
95
95
95
96
96
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
95
96
96
96
95
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

97
97
98

667 P
620 P
570 P
502 P
481 P
461 P
452 P
428 P

428 P
423 P
418 P
416 P
403 P
374 P
366 P
362 P
343 P
338 P
324 P
319 P
308 P
298 P
289 P
280 P
256 P
252 P
247 P
216 P
201 P
193 P
193 P
191 P
187 P
185 P
181 P
181 P
152 P
138 P
132 P
129 P
127 P
125 P
115P
104 P
49 P
OP

318 P
253 P
241 P
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

150 meter
Reeks:1

O wWNLER

150 meter
Reeks:2

O wWNER

150 meter
Reeks:3

O wWNER

1000 meter
Reeks:1

O~ WNE

3275
3447
2762
2779
2932
2804
3450
2780
2655
3608
3626
3857
3298
3220
3123
3392
4106
3480
2937
2909
4222

5374
5728
5712
6007
5965
6006

5751
5729
5979
6009
5610
5723

5333
5485
5502
6157
5254
6097

2932
2933
3481
3859
4246
3203

Demaret Merel

Van Houte Jana
Van Der Jeught Emely
De Rycke Amber
Baillievier Rani

Van Rumst Roxanne
Van Duyse Heleen
Van Den Mooter Lotte
De Mets Julie
Keppens Deyna
D'heer Lize
Goudket Annelien
Van De Vreken Joke
Florindo Sara
Janzing Lisse
Mortiers Lio

De Meyer Dagmar
Van Hooste Laura
Peers Stien

Rottiers Maureen
Mergen Dilanur

Min Dames Uur=16:17

Laureys Nele
Lamarque Anke
Indigne Marie
Janssens Frie
Persiau Charlotte
Janssens Lena

Min Dames Uur=16:17

Vincke Magalie
Blancquaert Laurien
Van Duyse Stephanie
De Wreede Evy
Grymonprez Michele
Baekelmans Gaiana

Min Dames Uur=16:17

Jibrin Jasmin

Smet Lauranne
Waterschoot Dorien
De Clerck Silke
Rouges Lynn
Colpaert Laurence

ACNS
VOLH
ZELE
SPBO
OLSE
AVLO
VOLH
SPBO
AVLO
HAMM
ZELE
AT84
AVKA
AT84
AVLO
AVKA
ACNS
VOLH
OLSE
HAMM
AVLO

SPBO
AVKA
AVKA
AT84
HAMM
AT84

HAMM
ZELE
VOLH
AT84
ACNS
OLSE

ACW
ACW
OLSE
VOLH
AVLO
AVLO

Pup Dames Uur=18:28

Baillievier Rani
Bruyndoncx Celine
Lippeveld Jolien
Madou Katrijn

DE VRIENDT LISA
Vercambre Marie

OLSE
OLSE
VOLH
AT84
AVLO
HAMM

24.63m
24.24m
23.79m
23.62m
22.14m
21.80m
21.77m
21.29m
20.95m
20.71m
20.41m
20.17m
20.04m
18.94m
18.22m
17.81m
16.81m
15.99m
15.97m
15.12m
13.97m

22.51
23.35
23.45
23.54
25.56
25.74

22.79
22.92
23.47
23.87
23.87
26.12

21.05
22.17
22.45
22.71
23.22
24.19

3'39.5
3'41.3
3'42.1
3'45.1
3'46.3
3'50.2

98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
98
97
97

95
95
96
95
96
96

96
95
95
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
96
96

98
98
97
98
97
97

211 P
206 P
200 P
198 P
179 P
174 P
174 P
168 P
164 P
161 P
157 P
154 P
152 P
138 P
129 P
124 P
111 P
101 P
101 P
90 P

76 P

455 P
373 P
363 P
355 P
191 P
179 P

427 P
414 P
361 P
325P
325 P
154 P

616 P
491 P
461 P
435 P
385 P
297 P

546 P
532 P
525 P
501 P
492 P
462 P
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7 3220 Florindo Sara AT84 3'52.2 98 447 P

8 3298 Van De Vreken Joke AVKA 3'52.7 98 443 P
9 3230 Valck Maury ZELE 3'55.9 97 420 P
10 2652 Van Brussel Yana AVLO 4'02.5 98 373 P
11 3908 Vervaet Elien AVLO 4'05.4 98 354 P
12 3480 Van Hooste Laura VOLH 4'08.3 97 334 P
13 2931 Baillievier Joni OLSE 4'10.1 98 323 P
14 2909 Rottiers Maureen HAMM 4'21.6 97 253 P
15 3706 Hooft Lieze SPBO 4'36.1 97 177 P
3455 Leybaert Birgit VOLH NA 97 OP

1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:28

Reeks:2
1 3356 Laurent Daphne AVKA 3'23.4 97 686 P
2 3048 Hofman Celine ACNS 3'25.1 97 670 P
3 3059 Van Gaver Lana ACNS 3'28.0 97 644 P
4 3449 Aerts Paulien VOLH 3'28.2 98 643 P
5 2913 De Vlieger Lize ACW 3'30.0 98 627 P
6 2654 Cools Joke AVLO 3'32.2 97 608 P
7 3181 Van Cauteren Lize ZELE 3'33.8 97 594 p
8 3626 D'heer Lize ZELE 3'36.6 97 570 P
9 3180 Van Cauteren Lore ZELE 3'38.4 97 555 P
10 3259 Waegeman Marthe ZELE 3'38.8 97 552 P
11 2952 Dekkers Sofie OLSE 3'42.9 97 519 P
12 3625 Wiels Lise ZELE 3'44.3 97 508 P
13 3457 Van de Weghe Siel AVLO 3'52.6 97 444 P

1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:37

Reeks:1
1 5770 Florindo Laura AT84 3'23.2 95 687 P
2 6419 Vervaet Lies VOLH 3'30.7 95 621 P
3 6154 Laenen Sofie VOLH 3'35.0 96 584 P
4 6009 De Wreede Evy AT84 3'43.7 96 512 P
5 5372 Hofmans Jessy SPBO 3'44.1 95 509 P
6 5320 Corvers Lisa ACW 3'48.7 96 473 P
7 5735 Vandam Melissa SPBO 3'53.9 96 434 P
8 6537 Van Landeghem Shauni AT84 4'02.6 96 373 P
9 5842 Beckstedde Ellen AVKA 4'03.9 96 364 P
10 5825 De Blieck Phebe SPBO 4'21.5 95 254 P
11 5253 De Bosscher Roselien AVLO 4'29.9 95 208 P

5395 Audenaert Kendra AVLO NG 96

oP

1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:37

Reeks:2
1 5483 Vermeire Mathilde HAMM 3'21.3 95 705 P
2 5321 De Keulenaer Tina ACW 3'25.4 96 667 P
3 5978 Borghijs Jolien VOLH 3'26.9 95 654 P
4 5677 Hendrickx Remke OLSE 3'29.5 96 631 P
5 5317 Van Eyck Sofie ACW 3'30.1 96 626 P
6 5393 De Pauw Yoika AVLO 3'34.5 95 588 P
7 5484 Ost Jael ACW 3'34.5 95 588 P
8 5353 Moreels Fien ZELE 3'38.0 95 559 P
9 6229 Rooms Lisa AVLO 3'39.1 96 550 P
10 5676 Hendrickx Lore OLSE 3'39.9 95 543 P
11 6096 De Seranno Catleen AVLO 3'56.8 95 413 P

12 5659 Slock Lana AVLO 4'09.0 96 330 P


USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:46

Reeks:1
1
3625
3259
3774
3626
2
3256
3180
3181
2762
3
2928
2931
2952
2933
4
3123
2652
3908
2655

ZELE 2 38.47 758 P
Wiels Lise
Waegeman Marthe
De Visscher Laura
D'heer Lize
ZELE 3 39.46 710P
Van Doorsselaere Julie
Van Cauteren Lore
Van Cauteren Lize
Van Der Jeught Emely
OLSE 2 40.94 639 P
De Dobbeleer Lien
Baillievier Joni
Dekkers Sofie
Bruyndoncx Celine
AVLO 3 42.69 560 P
Janzing Lisse
Van Brussel Yana
Vervaet Elien
De Mets Julie

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:46

Reeks:2
1
3230
3258
3698
2763
2
3859
3858
3857
4020
3
3048
3047
3255
3059
4
3706
2780
3770
2779
5
2653
2657
3840
2654
6
3483
3447
3480
3481

ZELE 1 37.72 797 P
Valck Maury
Van Malderen Emma
lliano Evelien
De Roover Justine
AT84 38.21 772P
Madou Katrijn
Van Beveren lzana
Goudket Annelien
Kisoka Peguy
ACNS 39.22 721P
Hofman Celine
De Bruycker Anna
Van Den Bussche Marieke
Van Gaver Lana
SPBO 39.78 694 P
Hooft Lieze
Van Den Mooter Lotte
Van Buggenhout Anouk
De Rycke Amber
AVLO 2 40.24 672 P
De Bondt FLore
Van Eynde Meike
Thibau Ine
Cools Joke
VOLH 2 41.86 597 P
Smet Lisa
Van Houte Jana
Van Hooste Laura
Lippeveld Jolien



4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:46
Reeks:3
1 AVKA 36.12 880 P
3177 Couckuyt Paulien
3165 Lemmens Dorien
3356 Laurent Daphne
3392 Mortiers Lio
2 VOLH 1 37.35 816 P
3451 Verhulst Sidney
3450 Van Duyse Heleen
3449 Aerts Paulien
3456 Gyenes Nora
3 OLSE 1 38.41 761P
2937 Peers Stien
2932 Baillievier Rani
2930 Blockx Dante
2963 Lossie Manon
4 ACW 38.86 739P
3502 Van De Voorde Oonah
2732 De Wachter Lize
2913 De Vlieger Lize
2728 Moens Lise
5 HAMM 39.09 728P
3523 Vanderveken Manon
2910 Verhasselt Lindsay
3608 Keppens Deyna
2911 Vermeire Barbara
6 AVLO 1 40.36 666 P
2961 Van Theemsche Stien
2803 Peeters Romie
3457 Van de Weghe Siel
2804 Van Rumst Roxanne

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:59
Reeks:1
1 AVLO 2 49,59 614 P

6097 Colpaert Laurence

5657 Van De Sompel Lotte

5524 Van den Keybus Laure

5659 Slock Lana

2 ACW 3 50.74 562 P
5484 Ost Jael

6029 De Bock Emilie

5324 Van Achter Jill

5315 Dobbelaer Jill

3 AVLO 3 53.06 465 P
6096 De Seranno Catleen

6229 Rooms Lisa

5523 De zitter Elise

6098 De Keyser Hanna

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:59
Reeks:2
1 OLSE 47.62 707 P

5502 Waterschoot Dorien
5526 Meeus Eline
5951 Truyens Yasmine
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6351
2

5353
5729
6257
6021
3

6006
6005
6007
5770
4

5317
5320
5323
6176
5

5374
5372
5375
5825

Somers Katalin
ZELE 47.81 697 P
Moreels Fien
Blancquaert Laurien
De Visscher Sarah
De Backer Juanita
AT84 48.38 670 P
Janssens Lena
Janssens Katrijn
Janssens Frie
Florindo Laura
ACW 2 48.62 659 P
Van Eyck Sofie
Corvers Lisa
Van Royen Annelies
Luangphuang Waranya*
SPBO 51.14 545 P
Laureys Nele
Hofmans Jessy
Stevens Lara
De Blieck Phebe

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:59

Reeks:3
1
5325
5319
5485
5333
2
5710
5843
5728
5712
3
6157
6155
5978
5976
4
6406
5483
5751
5692
5
5393
5255
5658
5254

ACW 1 43.88 899 P
Sutherland Rona
Dieleman Liesbet
Smet Lauranne
Jibrin Jasmin
AVKA 45,50 813 P
Vercammen Sofie
Hermans Ine
Lamarque Anke
Indigne Marie
VOLH 45.57 809 P
De Clerck Silke
Cerpentier Mieke
Borghijs Jolien
Blommaert Kim
HAMM 46.98 738 P
Pauwels Elien
Vermeire Mathilde
Vincke Magalie
Peeters Linske
AVLO 1 47.68 704 P
De Pauw Yoika
De Pauw Loredana
De Maeyer Aisla
Rouges Lynn
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